UC.7000 : 64 bit High-Speed Digital I/O cards, TTL levels
• CompactPCI 6U format
• 1, 2, 4, 8 or16 bit, 32 bit or 64 bit digital I/O
• 1 kS/s up to 125 MS/s at 16 and 32 bit
• 1 kS/s up to 60 MS/s at 32 and 64 bit
• 110 Ohm input impedance selectable
• Inputs 3.3 V and 5 V TTL compatible
• Outputs 3.3 V TTL compatible

ts < 3.0 ns < 3.0 ns < 3.0 ns
tVh < 1.0 ns < 1.0 ns < 1.0 ns
Order information
technical changes and printing errors possible
Order No Description Order No Description
UC7005 UC.7005 with 16 MByte (128 MBit) memory, cables and drivers UC7000-32M Option: 32 MByte memory instead of 16 MByte standard mem
UC7010 UC.7010 with 16 MByte (128 MBit) memory, cables and drivers UC7000-64M Option: 64 MByte memory instead of 16 MByte standard mem
UC7011 UC.7011 with 16 MByte (128 MBit) memory, cables and drivers UC7000-128M Option: 128 MByte memory instead of 16 MByte standard mem
UC7020 UC.7020 with 16 MByte (128 MBit) memory, cables and drivers UC7000-256M Option: 256 MByte memory instead of 16 MByte standard mem
UC7021 UC.7021 with 16 MByte (128 MBit) memory, cables and drivers UC7000-512M Option: 512 MByte memory instead of 16 MByte standard mem
UC7000-up Additional handling costs for later memory upgrade
UC7000-smod Star Hub: Synchronisation of 2 - 16 boards, one option per system
UC7000-time Timestamp option: Extra memory for trigger time UC7000-mr Option Multiple Recording/Replay: Memory segmentation
UC7000-xmf Extra I/O, external connector: 24 DI/O, 4 Analog out, incl. cable UC7000-gs Option Gated Sampling: Gate signal controls acquisition/replay
UC7000-cs Synchronisation of 2 - 4 boards, one option per system
UC7000-dl DASYLab driver for UC.7000 series
UC7000-hp VEE driver for UC.7000 series
UC7000-lv LabVIEW driver for UC.7000 series UC7000-dcab Additional 40 pole flat ribbon cable with IDC socket connector, 1 m
UF/UC/UX-ml MATLAB driver for all UF/UC/UX series. UC7000-dcab2 Additional 40 pole flat ribbon cable withFx2 connector, ca. 1 m
STRATEGIC TEST CORPORATION · STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN · WOBURN, MA, USA